s e i m a . c o m . a u
Sink art. Bold, minimalist aesthetic. Handcrafted excellence.
Undermount or abovemount.
Blade ‘no splash’ design.
Create an atmosphere of design excellence with a Tetra handcrafted
stainless steel sink. Inspired by a strong reductive aesthetic, the Tetra
series perfectly complements minimalist and contemporary architectural
design. Superior edge finish means that Tetra sinks are suitable for

SUMMARY	 Two bowls, super-thin 2mm divider between bowls
Drainer on right or left, abovemount or undermount
order code	 ABOVEMOUNT version — with tap platform
	 191688	 Tetra 1150, drainer on right,
	 1 taphole	 old code: SKS-T1150-RD
	 191685	 Tetra 1150, drainer on left,
	 1 taphole	 old code: SKS-T1150-LD
	un dermount version
	 191690	 Tetra 1150, undermount,
	 drainer on right	 old code: SKS-T1150-RD-U
	 191687	 Tetra 1150, undermount,
	 drainer on left	 old code: SKS-T1150-LD-U
waste	 Square basket wastes
bowl size	E ach bowl 350 x 400 mm, 225 mm deep
capacity	 33 litres each bowl
accessories	 A variety of accessories is available.